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
#4343--4/.3/.56--House vacant .. Key w/ Dunn .. 

#4344--4/~./56 Key box on back door. 
#4348--4/13/56 Owner 1s address: 7419 Kenneth Ave . Skokie , Ill~ 

Orabard 4-0435 
#4362--5/i6/.56 Ownera son on premises. Lawrence Pise, Jr. 

SO 203282. Gan ve shown at any time. Key box remo1Jed .. 

#4382 - 7/9/56 - i'eft!SiP~ Now M.L. #32612 - L.B. KI:ein 



1/28/ oiO 1~7 Maplewood .ATenue, Maplewood 
Bull. 

Lot 60 X 167 One-tamily house 

1ersey UOrtgage Company 280 N. Broad st., 
Elizabeth IL ~00 

lat • CH - LR • DR - X: • .SP 
2nd - S bedrOoms ... 1 bath 
Srd - i bedrooms - l bath 

2-car garage 



, .. . 



'R-5938 37 M~plewood Ave., Mplwd $650.MO.UNFURN: 1F 

NO PHOTO 

R-5938 37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd $650.MO.UNFURN: lF 
~Bet: Jefferson Ave & Parker Ave 
~Lot 60xl72 

Col,fr,brk,comp rf,90% ss/scrs,220 VS 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,sunrm 
2nd-3-3 brs,bath w/s.o.t. (working fp in M.b r) 
3rd-l-l br,bath,attic,o.stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,gal.iron & coppe r w.p. 
ST:Oil 
2-car fr.det.garage, paved drive 
Terms of rentali lease, 18 mos, 1~ rnos.security re­
quired from 9-78 to 3-1-80. 
Incl.w/rental: cooking range,d/w,refrig. ,clothes washer 
& dryer, cptg. Key w/ L.R. A delightful ch co l. in the 
sought-after Jefferson school area & a short walk from 
the Jr & Sr HS's, the library, the "Village" & the 
train to Nwk & N.Y. ~!ost neighbors on that side of the 
block gain access from the private road to the rear of 
the ppty ' s. Jefferson GS, :1plwd Jr, Columbia HS, Our 
Lady of Sorrows Paro., bus 31, ~lp lwd RR Sta. (}.;ne r s 
prefer non-smoking t enants . L.R. must accompany if 
owners not at horne. Subject to errors & omissions . 

LR:D&H 762-7744 600 23008 / 3001000 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Robert Heade & Buena Chilstrom, Prem. , 762- 827 4 

Conv. 37 Maplewood Ave,~plwd 8- 2- 2 4 brs. $650.MO. UNF. 



#7735--7/19/78 Rented by D&H for 18 mos from 9/1/78 to ZtiX~ 
3/1/8. 



9612 37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 

9612 37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Jefferson Ave. & Walton Rd. 

$49,900 
All Cash 

Col.fr & brk,comp.rf,wea.wind,part ss & part scrs on 
2nd flr.,all comb.ss on lst flr.,220 VS 
ls~-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,den 
2nd-3-3 bra, t.ba~h w/sh.o/tub (fireplace in M.bedroom) 
_3rd-l-l br, bath, attic open s~irs 
Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, copper & galv.i. w. p. 
Steam:Oil 
2-car frame det. garage, paved drive 

L-9.4 B-17.5 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1724.29. Poss.9/73· 
Private driveway with access from Maplewood Ave. and 
_Walton Rd. ~o garage and rear of house. Incl.carpeting. 

~ego.freeze. r,washer and dryer. Jefferson GS,Mplwd. Jr, 
~lumbia High, St. Joseph's Pare. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR. 

Subject to errors and omissions. 
Lot 6oxl75.04xl72.07x6o Lot 149 Blk 14-15 Pl 13 

1 

1 

ri:-Cii-----7-63--o-6o_o ____ iiooi300'3--.. --({--60-40-_-o--~_;;y·------
ewner:Edward E. & Paula H. Mueller, Prem. 762-8786 

Conv.37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs. $49,900 



• 

• 

• 

MU~ TWN ADD 
48342 MAP 37 MAPLEWOOD AVE 

CLS LPR 
RES 1239?00 

RMS:OB BED:04 8TH:2 LAV:O POSS:JULl 
HTP:HW HFL:GAS AI R:N FPL:2 BAS:Y ATC : GAR:2D 
STY:COL EXT:FRAME DIM:60X17? YR:B? TX$ 37?8 
L/B:L149 PL13• ASMT L$ 31?00 B$ 52400 R$ 4.48 
1ST:EH LR W/ FP DR DEN MOD EI KI T 
2ND:3 BRS MOD BATH SOT 
3RD:1 BR BATH W/ TUB STORAGE ROOM 
GRD LE'JEL : 
BSMT:FULL LA UN TOI 
GRA :JERRERSN MA RSHALL JHS: 
MID:MAPLEWOOD / MAP SO HSC: COLUMBI A 
PAR:OUR LADY OF SORROWS TER: 
EASE: REM:ATTRACTI VE WELL MAINT HOME CONV LOCAT 
NEAR SCHOOLS SHOPS TRANS UPDATED BATH NEW GAS FU 
RNACE ADDED INSUL RECENT ROOF & WATER HEATER MEM 
BER BACK RD ASSO EXCL L IGHT FIX IN DR FRT HALL & 
2ND FLR HA~L PRVT BAC k YARD •PLT13 / 14-15 
EXD:l0 / 12 / 86 LID:04 / l2 / 86 kEY:W / LR 
OWN:ROBERT M AND BUENA H CHILSTROM ~6 2- 8274 
SHOW:CALL OWNER FIRST 
BRk # 19 P:376-5200 AGT# 1690 CB : 2 . ?% - $?0 



4/17/86 Under contract 

8} d~ &ili~ fn~ cJZJ5;0Db • 

· -

• 



9612 37 Maplewood Ave. 1 Mplwd. 

9612 37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 
Bet:Jefferson Ave. & Walton Rd. 

$49,900 

$49,900 
All Cash 

Col.fr & brk,comp.rf,wea.wind,part ss & part scrs on 
2nd flr.,all comb.ss on 1st flr.,220 VS 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,den 
2nd-3-3 brs, t.bath w/sh.o/tub (fireplace in M.bedroom) 
3rd-l-l br, bath, attic open stairs 
Bsmt-toi, laund, out ent, copper & galv.i. w. p. 
Steam:Oil 
2-car frame det. garage, paved drive 

L-9.4 B-17.5 '72 Rate 6.41 Taxes $1724.29. Poss.9/73· 
Private driveway with access from Maplewood Ave. and 
Walton Rd. to garage and rear of house. Incl.carpeting. 

~ego.freeze. r,washer and dryer. Jefferson GS,Mplwd. Jr, 
~lumbia High, St. Joseph's Paro. Bus-31. Mplwd. RR. 

Subject to errors and omissions. 
·Lot 6oxl75.04xl72.07x6o Lot 149 Blk 14-15 Pl 13 

l 

ri:-Cii-----7-63--o-6o_o ____ iiooi300'3-~--(6-60-40--~-~-~y------
Owner:Edward E. & Paula H. Mueller, ?rem. 762-8786 

eonv.37 Maplewood Ave., Mplwd. 8-2-2 4 brs. $49,900 



#6965--5/29/73 Under contract by Klein. 

#6969--6/8/73 Contingency removed. Selling price $47,000 

.;' .. . 

· .. ) ';. 
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-- .__,... .. __ .. ..., . .. -

c. s. Pinkerton•owner tt:r• em.} 5.0~2-2011 

Brick Veneer & shingle, Colonial -built'20 
lot 60 x 175 · 
Ktg. $11,500 (ls~) Amorti~ed $500 yr • 

. 1st- centerhall, L.R. ,D.R. ,K. ,sun parlor, 
2nd- 3 rooma;-T bl, th · 
3rd- ~ " &: bath 

-
2 -open fireplajes white trim,' oak floo 
Automatic hot water heater. awnings 
copper screens A gutters steam heat 

curb &: gutter assessment -$278 

I ,k~ 0f:J Z-- !fa.J-. L.~Y.~v~ 
a ye. Maplewood . 7-2-0 $14,500 J 




